excavator )/ manual means over areas (exceeding 30cm in depth.

1.5m in width as well as 10 sqm on plan) including disposal of

excavated earth, lead upto 50m and lift upto 1.5 m , disposed earth

to be levelled and neatly dressed : All kinds of soil

1.50 Cum 175.00 262.50 Rupees Two Hundred Sixty Two and Fifty

Paise Only

3.1.6 2 Providing and laying in position cement concrete including curing,

compaction etc. complete in specified grade excluding the cost of

centering and shuttering - All work up to plinth level. 1:4:8 (1

cement : 4 coarse sand :

[...]

compaction etc. complete in specified grade excluding the cost of

centering and shuttering - All work up to plinth level. M20 grade

Nominal Mix 1: 1.5: 3 (1 cement : 1.5 coarse sand : 3 graded stone

aggregate 20mm nominal size).

1.25 Cum 4915.00 6143.75 Rupees Six Thousand One Hundred Forty Three

and Seventy Five Paise Only

17.1 4 Supply and installation of Multi Rib Proofing/cladding Sheet

Manufacture out of 0.50mm TCT (Total Coated Thickness) high

tensile Zinc aluminum alloy coated galvalume steel (as per 150gsm

zinc aluminum coated 550Mpa tuekd strength) confirming to IS:

[...]

proportionality with siphoned plate made to prevent leakage sheet

shall be fixed by more of sell drilling lift tapping hot dip zinc

coated hox head fasterner of size 12x14x55mm long. The sheet

shall be supplied in cost one length and for a minimum up to 12mts

with all scaffolding. 

125.00 Sqm 689.00 86125.00 Rupees Eighty Six Thousand One Hundred

Twenty Five Only

"G"schedule

OFFICE  OF  THE  ESTATE   OFFICER

SRI KARAN NARENDRA AGRICULTURE UNIVERSITY,

JOBNER-303329 Distt. Jaipur (Raj.)                                                  

Name of Work : Construction of Teen shade in front of Seed Hub at RARI Durgapura (Jaipur)

[...]

10.4.2 5 Providing ridges or hips of width 60 cm over all width plain G.S.

sheet fixed with polymer coated J or L hooks, bolts and nuts 8 mm

dia. G.I. limpet and bitumen washers complete. 0.63mm thick

with zinc coating not less than 275

13.00 Mtr. 441.00 5733.00 Rupees Five Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty

Three Only

9.3.1 6 Steel work in built up tubular trusses including cutting, hoisting (

height upto 10 m)fixing in position and applying a priming coat of

approved steel primer, welded and bolted including special shaped

washers etc. complete. Hot finished welded type tubes.

2180.00 Kg. 100.00 218000.00 Rupees Two lakh Eighteen Thousand  Only

. Total amount 316924.65 Rupees Three lakh Sixteen Thousand Nine

Hundred Twenty Four and Sixty Five Paise

Only

Estate Officer

I /we beg to tender as per …………. % above /below /  of  the  “G” Schedule

Signature of Contractor Estate Officer